BuyRailings

ARCHITECTURAL &
INDUSTRIAL RAILINGS

KK76-7

SPEC-SHEET

KK76-7 KK76 - Hook (1-1/4" IPS)

Afitting normally used for attachment of chains.

Part Weight

76-5 0.37 Ibs.
76-6 0.46 |bs.
76-7 0.51Ibs.
76-8 0.53Ibs.

A D

5 11in.
6 1.38in.
7 1.57in.
8 1.61in.

E

0.98in.
0.98in.
0.98in.
0.98in.

F
1.1in.
0.5%1in.
1.57in.
0.57in.

BuyRailings . 71 Commerce Drive, Brookfield, CT 06804 .T877-810-4116. F +1-203-930-3620 . buyrailings.com


https://www.buyrailings.com/

	KK76-7
	SPEC-SHEET


