

KK76-7 KK76 - Hook (1-1/4" IPS)



A fitting normally used for attachment of chains.

Part	Weight	Α	D	E	F
76-5	0.37 lbs.	5	1.1 in.	0.98 in.	1.1 in.
76-6	0.46 lbs.	6	1.38 in.	0.98 in.	0.51 in.
76-7	0.51 lbs.	7	1.57 in.	0.98 in.	1.57 in.
76-8	0.53 lbs.	8	1.61 in.	0.98 in.	0.57 in.

 $\textbf{BuyRailings.} \ 71 \ \text{Commerce Drive}, Brookfield, CT\ 06804\ .\ T877-810-4116\ .\ F+1-203-930-3620\ .\ buyrailings. com$